2010-2011 MESA JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLS

School Fremont Junior High School Address 1001 N. Power Road City, State, Zip Mesa, AZ 85205-5799
Phone (480) 472-8383 Fax (480) 472-8333 Website Address www.mpsaz.org/fremont
Title Name Phone E-Mail

Principal Patricia Christie (480) 472-8282 pschrist@mpsaz.org

Athletic Director Bartley Beckert (480) 472-8383 bchecker@mpsaz.org

Secretary Rene Severtson (480) 472-8383 resevertson@mpsaz.org

School Poston Junior High School Address 2433 E. Adobe City, State, Zip Mesa, AZ 85213-6899
Phone (480) 472-2100 Fax (480) 472-2107 Website Address www.mpsaz.org/poston
Title Name Phone E-Mail

Principal Catherine Pletchette (480) 472-2130 capletch@mpsaz.org

Athletic Director Patricia Bjornstad (480) 472-2170 pabjorns@mpsaz.org

Secretary Patty Freedman (480) 472-2170 pafreedm@mpsaz.org

School Shepherd Junior High School Address 1407 N. Alta Mesa Dr. City, State, Zip Mesa, AZ 85205-4424
Phone (480) 472-1801 Fax (480) 472-1888 Website Address www.mpsaz.org/shepherd
Title Name Phone E-Mail

Principal Eileen Cahoon (480) 472-1801 ecahoon@mpsaz.org

Athletic Director Ray Mercado (480) 472-1802 rpmercad@mpsaz.org

Secretary Rosemary Soto (480) 472-1802 rlsoto@mpsaz.org

School Stapley Junior High School Address 3250 E. Hermosa Vista City, State, Zip Mesa, AZ 85213-1702
Phone (480) 472-2700 Fax (480) 472-2828 Website Address www.mpsaz.org/stapley
Title Name Phone E-Mail

Principal Ken Erickson (480) 472-2730 kwericks@mpsaz.org

Athletic Director Mark Munoz (480) 472-2731 mamunoz@mpsaz.org

Secretary Kathy Smith (480) 472-2781 kvsmith@mpsaz.org

School Taylor Junior High School Address 705 S. 32" Street City, State, Zip Mesa, AZ 85204-3943
Phone (480) 472-1500 Fax (480) 472-1616 Website Address www.mpsaz.org/taylor
Title Name Phone E-Mail

Principal Gina Piraino (480) 472-1622

Athletic Director Trisha Baran (480) 472-1502 tlbaran@mpsaz.org

Secretary Kim Raczyinski (480) 472-1503 karacayn@mpsaz.org
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